DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING
AUGUST 27, 2018
Naval Medical Center San Diego
Building 6, VTC Room
34800 Bob Wilson Drive
San Diego, CA 92134

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:15PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Public Attendee Sign-in

Opening Remarks
Meeting Called to Order/Administrative Remarks

Navy Medicine West
BREAK
Naval Medical Center San Diego (NMCSD)

Introduction to New Defense Health Board Review:
Healthy Military Family Systems: Examining Child Abuse and Neglect

Trauma and Injury Subcommittee Update:
Low-Volume High-Risk Surgical Procedures Review

LUNCH

Naval Health Research Center (NHRC)/
Millennium Cohort Study

Intrepid Spirit Center

BREAK

National Surgical Quality Improvement Program
USNS Mercy

Closing Remarks/
ADJOURN




