

DEFENSE HEALTH BOARD MEETING AUGUST 27, 2018

Naval Medical Center San Diego Building 6, VTC Room 34800 Bob Wilson Drive San Diego, CA 92134

8:45 AM	Public Attendee Sign-in
9:00 AM	Opening Remarks Meeting Called to Order/Administrative Remarks
9:15 AM	Navy Medicine West
10:30 AM	BREAK
10:45 AM	Naval Medical Center San Diego (NMCSD)
11:45 AM	Introduction to New Defense Health Board Review: Healthy Military Family Systems: Examining Child Abuse and Neglect
12:00 PM	Trauma and Injury Subcommittee Update: Low-Volume High-Risk Surgical Procedures Review
12:30 PM	LUNCH
1:15 PM	Naval Health Research Center (NHRC)/ Millennium Cohort Study
2:30 PM	Intrepid Spirit Center
3:00 PM	BREAK
3:15 PM	National Surgical Quality Improvement Program
4:00 PM	USNS Mercy
5:00 PM	Closing Remarks/ ADJOURN